


ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Example Programme 13072021 23 days Tue 21/07/13Thu 21/08/12
1 AFA Mezzanine 17 days Tue 21/07/13 Wed 21/08/04
2 AFA Work Station 17 days Tue 21/07/13 Wed 21/08/04
3 Electrcial First Fix 4 days Mon 21/07/26Thu 21/07/29
4 Joinery 3 days Fri 21/07/30 Tue 21/08/03
5 Network Points 4 days Fri 21/07/30 Wed 21/08/04
6 Electrical Second Fix 2 days Fri 21/07/30 Mon 21/08/02
7 AFA Fire Main 9 days Tue 21/07/13 Fri 21/07/23
8 Measure and Fabricate Parts 5 days Tue 21/07/13 Mon 21/07/19
9 Drain System 1 day Tue 21/07/20 Tue 21/07/20
10 Install new section 2 days Wed 21/07/21Thu 21/07/22
11 Refill system 1 day Fri 21/07/23 Fri 21/07/23
12 Building 12 - Paintshop Greenfields 19 days Mon 21/07/19Thu 21/08/12
13 PS Green Area & Tool Room (14m Level) 19 days Mon 21/07/19Thu 21/08/12
14 Electrical First Fix 3 days Mon 21/07/19Wed 21/07/21
15 Plumbing first Fix 6 days Mon 21/07/19Mon 21/07/26
16 Set out 1 day Wed 21/07/21Wed 21/07/21
17 Install Fence Post 2 days Thu 21/07/22 Fri 21/07/23
18 Install Fence Panels and Gate 3 days Mon 21/07/26Wed 21/07/28
19 Kitchen Joinery 3 days Wed 21/07/28Fri 21/07/30
20 Electrical DB installation 1 day Fri 21/07/30 Fri 21/07/30
21 Electrical Second Fix 5 days Mon 21/08/02Fri 21/08/06
22 Electrcical Final Fix 4 days Mon 21/08/09Thu 21/08/12
23 Network Points 5 days Mon 21/08/02Fri 21/08/06
24 Plumbing final fix 3 days Mon 21/08/02Wed 21/08/04
25 PS Works Area Plugs (4.5m Level) 6 days Tue 21/07/20 Tue 21/07/27
26 Electrical First Fix 2 days Tue 21/07/20 Wed 21/07/21
27 Electrical Second Fix 2 days Thu 21/07/22 Fri 21/07/23
28 Electrical Final Fix 2 days Mon 21/07/26Tue 21/07/27
29 Store Room (4.8m Level) 13 days Wed 21/07/14Fri 21/07/30
30 Board up and break hole in wall 3 days Mon 21/07/19Wed 21/07/21
31 Install Ventilation Ducting 3 days Thu 21/07/22 Mon 21/07/26
32 Install fan 3 days Tue 21/07/27 Thu 21/07/29
33 Remove door and install grill 1 day Tue 21/07/27 Tue 21/07/27
34 Refit door 1 day Wed 21/07/28Wed 21/07/28
35 Electrical First Fix 2 days Wed 21/07/14Thu 21/07/15
36 Electrical Second Fix 2 days Fri 21/07/16 Mon 21/07/19
37 Electrical Final Fix 2 days Tue 21/07/20 Wed 21/07/21
38 Install networks Points 3 days Wed 21/07/28Fri 21/07/30
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